WELLINGTON

D'AIGLEFIN

2X150 g

PRODUCT CODE: 129015

Frozen Haddock Wellington
Canada

Indulge in the sophisticated flavour of our Frozen Haddock Wellington,
processed in Canada. A culinary masterpiece featuring tfender haddock
fillets enveloped in a golden, flaky puff pastry. Each bite reveals a succulent
fish center, complemented by a rich, savoury filling that perfectly balances
the delicate haddock. Ideal for a gourmet dinner or special occasion, this
Wellington offers premium quality and a touch of Canadian elegance,
bringing a restaurant-quality experience to your table.

CODE DU PORDUIT:
Wellington d'aiglefin surgele,
Canada

Offrez-vous le go0t sophistiqué de notre Wellington d'Aiglefin Surgelé,

129015

transformé au Canada. Un chef-d'ceuvre culinaire mettant en vedette
des filets d'aiglefin tendres enveloppés dans une pdate feuilletée dorée et
croustillante. Chaque bouchée révele un coeur de poisson succulent,
complété par une garniture riche et savoureuse qui équilibre
parfaitement la délicatesse de I'aiglefin. Idéal pour un diner
gastronomique ou une occasion spéeciale, ce Wellington offre une
qualité premium et une touche d'élégance canadienne, apportant une
expérience de qualité restaurant & votre table.
INGREDIENTS / INGREDIENTS

Puff pastry (Wheat flour, water, salt, butter (milk), Haddock (salt, rice starch), Dill
Béchamel Sauce( milk, white wine, water, onion powder, modified corn starch,

CERTIFICATION

dill, wheat flour, butter (milk), canola oil, lemon juice (water, concentrated Q\\‘s pké"o
lemon juice, sulphites, lemon oil), salt, lemon pepper salt, black pepper, sugar, 3 {7
citric acid, lemon juice, glucose, dextrose, onion powder, dehydrated garlic, &

canola oil, lemon peel, turmeric, natural flavor) florentine rice (Rice, parsley salt, ', 0'
pepper) yeast extract, spices, xanthan gum), liquid whole egg./ Pate feuilletée oquiﬁﬁ'

(farine de blé, eau, sel, beurre(lait)), Aiglefin (sel, amidon de riz) sauce
béchamel & l'aneth (lait, vin blanc, eau, poudre d'oignon, amidon de mais
modifié, aneth, farine de blé, beurre (lait), huile de canola, jus de citron (eau,
jus de citron concentré, sulfites, huile de citron) sel, poivre au citron( sel, poivre
noir, sucre, acide citrique, jus de citron, glucose, dextrose, poudre d'oignon, ail
deshydrate, huile de canola, zeste de citron, curcuma, ardme naturel) riz
florentine ( riz, persil, sel, poivre noir) extrait de levure, épices, gomme de
xanthane, ceufs entiers liquides.

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT
POUR PLUS D’'INFORMATIONS VISITEZ

Nutrition Facts

Valeur nutritive

Per 150 grams (150g)
Portion de 150 grammes (150g)

M %% \.ralel:.ll:;i ::;lgd\:::;::
Fat / Lipides 15 g 20%
Saturated / saturés 9 g

+Trans [trans1 g 50%

Polyunsaturated [ polyinsaturés 0.7 g
Omega-6 / omega-6 0.4 g
Omega-3 / omega-30.2¢g

Monounsaturated / monoinsaturés 3 g

Carbohydrate / Glucides 29 g

Fibre f Fibres1 g 4%
Sugars [ Sucres 3 g 3%
Protein / Protéines 14 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 70 mg 23%

Sodium 480 mg 21%
Potassium 250 mg 7%
Calcium 50 mg 4%
Iron /[ Fer 14.5 mg 81%

*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
*5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

PRODUCT/ PRODUIT

SPECIES / ESPECE HADDOCK / AIGLEFIN

SCIENTIFIC NAME / NOM SCIENTIFIQUE Melanogrammus aeglefinus
ORIGIN / ORIGINE CANADA
SEASON / SAISON ALL YEAR ROUND / TOUTE L'ANNEE
STATE / CONSERVATION FROZEN / SURGELE
SHELF LIFE / DUREE DE VIE 24 MONTHS / MOIS

PORTION SIZE / TAILLE DE LA PORTION 150 G

FISH, WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SULPHITES/
POISSON, BLE, LAIT, CEUFS, SULFITES.

ALLERGEN / ALLERGENE

LOGISTICS / LOGISTIQUES

PACKAGING / EMBALLAGE 10X2X 150G
PALLETIZATION / PALETTISATION 48 X 40
GTIN CODE / CODE GTIN 10055664234169
UPC CODE / CODE UPC 055664234162

MASTER CASE DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONS DE LA BOITE 21X21.7X22CM

INNER DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONS DE L'EMBALLAGE INTERNE 4.3 X 10.3 X 21.5CM

GROSS WEIGHT OF CASE / POIDS BRUT DE LA BOITE MASTER 3.5KG
NET WEIGHT OF CASE / POIDS NET DE LA BOITE 3KG
NET WEIGHT OF INNER / POIDS NET DE L'EMBALLAGE INTERNE 300G
PACK DATE FORMAT / FORMAT DE LA DATE D’EMBALLAGE YYYY/MM/DD

Information subject to change without notice at the discretion of Lagoon Seafood.

Informations susceptibles de changer sans préavis & la discrétion de Fruits de Mer Lagoon.
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